
WE OFFER

Make sure to feature your bestsellers or
signature products or pieces. Keep it
simple and to the point by listing the

name, price and brief description.

Car Sales

Make sure to feature your bestsellers or
signature products or pieces. Keep it
simple and to the point by listing the

name, price and brief description.

Restoration

Make sure to feature your bestsellers or
signature products or pieces. Keep it
simple and to the point by listing the

name, price and brief description.

Repair Work

Retirees &
Community Members

Business:
Address:
City: Zip:

Phone:
Fax:
Web:
Number of employees:

F/T:

Primary Contact:
Email:

Other key personnel:

P/T:

Phone/Ext.:

Type of Business:
General Business

Professional

Service/Church

Industrial/Mfg./Agric.

Schools/Government

Individual

Tell me more about participating:
Board of Directors

Golf Outing

COGG

Christmas Parade

Business Expo

Annual DinnerParty on Lafayette

Business After Hours

I would like advertising information:
"Chamber Chatter" Newsletter

Welcome Service Postcard

Printed Business Directory

GENERAL BUSINESS
Retail, Wholesale, Service, Home-Based,
Contractors, Builders, Realtors, Lodging,
Restaurants, Public Utilities, Financial
Institutions

1-2
3-5
6-9

10-20
21-40
41-75
76-100
101-200

201+

$245
$268
$312
$370
$445
$535
$638
$760
$760 *

INDUSTRY, MANUFACTURING
& AGRICULTURE

1-5
6-10
11-25
26-50
51-75

76-125
126-150
151-200

201+

$275
$350
$426
$499
$511
$684
$775
$847
$847 *

PROFESSIONAL
Health Care, Law, Accounting (CPA)

1-5
6-10
11-15

16-20
21+

$341
$379
$399
$453
$453 *

  *plus $2.00 for each additional employee

SCHOOLS & GOVERNMENT
1-20

21-50
51-100

101-350
351-500

501+

$240
$438
$660
$902
$1,096
$1,096 *

NON PROFIT
Churches &

Service Clubs

$61

INDIVIDUALS

$81

**2 part-time or seasonal employees = 1 
    full-time employee

Membership
investment is
calculated using a
formula that is based
on the number of
employees within your
organization, as well
as, the business
classification

This formula is
modeled after a

majority of chambers
and similar member

organizations 
across the country

Though we have not
done this, our by-laws
allow for an annual
increase in
membership
investment based on
the Consumer Price
Index (PCI)

MEMBERSHIP
INVESTMENT


