MEMBERSHIP >>>

Membership investment is calculated using a formula that is based on the number of employees within your organization, as well as, the business classification

This formula is modeled after a majority of chambers and similar member organizations across the country

Though we have not done this, our by-laws allow for an annual increase in membership investment based on the Consumer Price Index (PCI)

GENERAL BUSINESS

Retail, Wholesale, Service, Home-Based, Contractors, Builders, Realtors, Lodging, Restaurants, Public Utilities, Financial Institutions

1-2	\$245
3-5	\$268
6-9	\$312
10-20	\$370
21-40	\$445
41-75	\$535
76-100	\$638
101-200	\$760
201+	\$760 3

INDUSTRY, MANUFACTURING & AGRICULTURE

1-5 6-10	\$275 \$350
11-25	\$426
26-50	\$499
51-75	\$511
76-125	\$684
126-150	\$775
151-200	\$847
201+	\$847 *

PROFESSIONAL

Health Care, Law, Accounting (CPA)

1-5	\$341
6-10	\$379
11-15	\$399
16-20	\$453
21+	\$453

SCHOOLS & GOVERNMENT

1-20	\$240
21-50	\$438
51-100	\$660
101-350	\$902
351-500	\$1,096 \$1,096
501+	\$1,096

INDIVIDUALS
Retirees & Community Members
\$81

^{*}plus \$2.00 for each additional employee

Business:		
Address:		
City:		
Phone:		
_		
Web:		
Web: Number of employ	rees:F/T:	P/T:
Primary Contact:_		
Email:		
Phone/Ext.:		
Other key personr	iel:	
	·>>>	
Type of Business	:	
General Business	☐ Industrial/N	Nfg./Agric.
Professional	☐ Schools/Go	vernment
Service/Church	☐ Individual	
Tell me more abo	out participa	iting:
☐ Board of Directors	☐ Christmas P	arade
☐ Golf Outing	Business Ex	00
COGG	Business Aft	er Hours
☐ Party on Lafayette	Annual Dinn	er
I would like adve	ertisina infor	mation:
□ "Chamber Chatter"	•	

□ Welcome Service Postcard

Printed Business Directory

^{**2} part-time or seasonal employees = 1 full-time employee